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ALL WEATHER ALUMINIUM

SOHO LOUNGE

SOHO
CORNER SET

SOHO LOUNGE
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ALL WEATHER ALUMINIUMALL WEATHER ALUMINIUM

SOHO LOUNGE

SOHO
CORNER SET WITH SIDE TABLES

SOHO LOUNGE

SOHO
LOUNGE SET
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ALL WEATHER ALUMINIUM

SOHO LOUNGE

SOHO
CHAISE AND BENCH
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SOHO LOUNGE SETS

88cm

88cm

88cm

88cm

253cm

270cm

205cm

193cm

363cm

270cm

391cm

253cm

CORNER SET

CORNER SET WITH SIDE TABLES

LOUNGE SET

CHAISE RIGHT AND BENCH LEFT

LIFE PROTECTION COVER 06 + 08 + 33 
DIAMOND DECO CUSHION 35x45 cm - 5x

LIFE PROTECTION COVER 08 + 33 
DIAMOND DECO CUSHION 35x45 cm - 5x

LIFE PROTECTION COVER 2 x 06 + 07 + 32
DIAMOND DECO CUSHION 35x45 cm - 4x

LIFE PROTECTION COVER 15 
DIAMOND DECO CUSHION 35x45 cm - 4x

SOHO LOUNGE OVERVIEW
COMBINATIONS

FRAME

LAVA

ARMREST/TABLE TOP

LAVA ALUMINIUM ROBUST TEAK

OPEN BENCH LEFT ARMCHAIR

CHAISE LEFT

OPEN BENCH RIGHT

CHAISE RIGHT

BENCH LEFT

COFFEE TABLE

BENCH RIGHT

HALF FOOTSTOOL COFFEE TABLE

CORNER

2-SEATER BENCH

SOHO
L180 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L95 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L193 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L180 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L193 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L163 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L118 x W82 x H40 cm

SOHO
L163 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L82 x D41 x H40 cm

SOHO
L82 x W82 x H40 cm

SOHO
L90 x D90 x H88 cm

SOHO
L171 x D90 x H88 cm

ELEMENTS

SIDE TABLE SIDE TABLE SIDE TABLE
GILI
L33 x W33 x H30 cm

GILI
L33 x W33 x H40 cm

GILI
L33 x W33 x H50 cm

CUSHIONS

ALL INFORMATION ON THE CUSHIONS CAN BE FOUND AT THE END OF THE 
CATALOGUE

MEASUREMENTS REPRESENT THE SIZE 
WITH 20CM BETWEEN THE ELEMENTS

RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS
ALL INFORMATION ON MATERIALS AND MAINTENANCE CAN BE FOUND AT THE END OF THE CATALOGUE

SOHO LOUNGE SOHO LOUNGE


